Pos Atleta
1 Filios Elia
2 Bersani Massimo
3 Gaidolfi Giorgio
4 Cunanan Genesis
5 Gales Gabriela Camelia
6 SPERONI GIACOMO
7 Maggi Paolo
8 Soprani Alberto
9 Lopinto Paolo
10 Moruzzi Fabrizio
11 Bravo Pinto Juan Jose
12 fellegara ENRICA
13 TRONI FILIPPO
Ritirato MANARA MICHELE

Societa

A.S.D. BIPEDI

A.S.D. PASSPORT

RUNCARD

ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL

RUN 4 PEOPLE

G.S. DILETTANTISTICO ITALPOSE
SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

Totale

2:44:14
2:48:38
2:49:51
2:58:07
3:06:05
3:06:16
3:06:31
3:08:13
3:12:23
3:57:32
4:03:57
4:31:46
4:32:02



